

EL DORADO TRAIL-MISSOURI FLAT ROAD BIKE/PEDESTRIAN OVERCROSSING PHASE 2 (#8915541)

Bid Summary

Owner: County of El Dorado, DOT

Bid Opening: 03/18/2024 02:00 PM PDT

Line Item	Item Code	Item Description	UofM	Quantity	Granite Construction (Sacramento)		MCM Construction, Inc.	
					Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
1	80050	Progress Schedule (Critical Path Method)	LS	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
2	120090	Construction Area Signs	LS	1	\$5,300.00	\$5,300.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00
3	120100	Traffic Control System	LS	1	\$120,000.00	\$120,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$65,000.00
4	130100	Job Site Management	LS	1	\$76,000.00	\$76,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00
5	130200	Prepare Water Pollution Control Program	LS	1	\$595.00	\$595.00	\$2,600.00	\$2,600.00
6	14900X	Prepare Fugitive Dust Plan	LS	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00
7	170103	Clearing and Grubbing	LS	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
8	190101(F)	Roadway Excavation	CY	300	\$225.00	\$67,500.00	\$260.00	\$78,000.00
9	192003(F)	Structure Excavation (Bridge)	CY	320	\$135.00	\$43,200.00	\$150.00	\$48,000.00
10	192037(F)	Structure Excavation (Retaining Wall)	CY	709	\$50.00	\$35,450.00	\$130.00	\$92,170.00
11	193003(F)	Structure Backfill (Bridge)	CY	128	\$350.00	\$44,800.00	\$330.00	\$42,240.00
12	193013(F)	Structure Backfill (Retaining Wall)	CY	1875	\$195.00	\$365,625.00	\$170.00	\$318,750.00
13	260203	Class 2 Aggregate Base	CY	70	\$390.00	\$27,300.00	\$400.00	\$28,000.00
14	390132	Hot Mix Asphalt (Type A)	TON	71	\$500.00	\$35,500.00	\$525.00	\$37,275.00
15	47501X(F)	Retaining Wall (Segmental Block)	SQFT	9557	\$58.00	\$554,306.00	\$80.00	\$764,560.00
16	510050(F)	Structural Concrete, Bridge	CY	218	\$2,525.00	\$550,450.00	\$2,400.00	\$523,200.00
17	510051(F)	Structural Concrete, Bridge Footing	CY	108	\$1,000.00	\$108,000.00	\$1,775.00	\$191,700.00
18	510054(F)	Structural Concrete, Bridge (Polymer Fiber)	CY	183	\$2,350.00	\$430,050.00	\$2,715.00	\$496,845.00
19	51050X(F)	Minor Concrete (Retaining Wall Coping & Slab)	CY	341	\$2,850.00	\$971,850.00	\$2,300.00	\$784,300.00
20	51050X(F)	Minor Concrete (Bridge Curb)	CY	7	\$4,970.00	\$34,790.00	\$3,300.00	\$23,100.00
21	511035(F)	Architectural Treatment	SQFT	980	\$155.00	\$151,900.00	\$70.00	\$68,600.00
22	512225	Furnish Precast Prestressed Concrete Girder (80'-90')	EA	2	\$45,100.00	\$90,200.00	\$62,000.00	\$124,000.00
23	512227	Furnish Precast Prestressed Concrete Girder (100'-110')	EA	2	\$45,100.00	\$90,200.00	\$65,000.00	\$130,000.00
24	512500	Erect Precast Prestressed Concrete Girder	EA	4	\$12,600.00	\$50,400.00	\$12,600.00	\$50,400.00
25	519081	Joint Seal (MR = 1/2")	LF	60	\$132.00	\$7,920.00	\$100.00	\$6,000.00
26	520102(F)	Bar Reinforcing Steel (Bridge)	LB	77580	\$1.44	\$111,715.20	\$2.25	\$174,555.00
27	55020X	Furnish & Install Prefabricated Bridge	LS	1	\$1,235,240.50	\$1,235,240.50	\$1,400,000.00	\$1,400,000.00
28	650018	24" Reinforced Concrete Pipe	LF	46	\$375.00	\$17,250.00	\$255.00	\$11,730.00
29	705206	24" Concrete Flared End Section	EA	2	\$2,400.00	\$4,800.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00
30	780460(F)	Anti-Graffiti Coating	SQFT	980	\$5.70	\$5,586.00	\$10.00	\$9,800.00
31	82084X	Sign (Wood Post, Bike Path)	EA	10	\$650.00	\$6,500.00	\$400.00	\$4,000.00
32	83308X(F)	Tubular Railing	LF	1464	\$291.45	\$426,682.80	\$300.00	\$439,200.00
33	840656	Paint Traffic Stripe (2-Coat)	LF	1250	\$3.00	\$3,750.00	\$4.00	\$5,000.00
34	840666	Paint Pavement Marking (2-Coat)	SQFT	167	\$6.50	\$1,085.50	\$25.00	\$4,175.00
35	870200	Lighting System (Bridge)	LS	1	\$136,700.00	\$136,700.00	\$120,000.00	\$120,000.00
36	999990	Mobilization	LS	1	\$640,000.00	\$640,000.00	\$690,000.00	\$690,000.00
TOTAL BID:						\$6,468,646.00		\$6,922,400.00